

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 13113 OF 2024

Gautam Anand AwadePETITIONER

V/S

Apex Grievances Redressal CommitteeRESPONDENT

Adv. Archana P. Gaikwad for the Petitioner.

Ms. Aparna D. Vhatkar for the Respondent No. 1 - AGRC

Mr. Vishwanath Patil a/w Mr. Kedar Nhavkar for the
Respondent No. 2 & 3 - SRA

Mr. Ankit Tiwari Tiwari i/b Adv. Rajesh Yadav for the
Respondent No. 5.

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE KAMAL KHATA J

DATE : 26th June, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 11/07/2025 .

(ASSOCIATE)